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CLASSEMENT NOVICE ET JUNIOR SAISON 2016

STANDING NOVICE & JUNIOR SEASON 2016

NOVICE BAREBACK

Timothe Brunelle

Dave Boisonneault

Keven Cyr

Christian Houle

Maxime Lefebvre

Billy Larochelle

Job Dunlavey

Jack Miller

William Vigneault

Manuel Charbonneau

NOVICE SADDLE BRONC

Francis Colette

Chris-Tuff Daoust

Zac Bourgeois

Lester Boman

BARIL JEUNE / Jr BARRELS

Gabrielle Cloutier

Mel Berube

Grace Marshall

Mathilde Gingras

Florence Bourgeois

Simon Lemieux Maltais

Dominik Charrier

Marika Morin

Magalie Pilon

TOTAL
3519,40
2740,50
1 088,10

579,60
460,80
249,30
234,00
184,50
144,00
100,80

TOTAL
1 837,40
1341,00
1101,60

292,50

TOTAL
2130,00
1799,24

705,75
663,30
575,84
324,00
151,20
124,20
115,20
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CLASSEMENT NOVICE ET JUNIOR SAISON 2016
STANDING NOVICE & JUNIOR SEASON 2016

CALF RIDING TOTAL

Jeremie Maisonneuve 502,20
David Blais 50,00
Jordan Couture 36,00
Victor Lafreniere 32,00
Jacob Théberge 20,00
STEER RIDING TOTAL

Jeremie Gavillet 208,00
Olivier Daigle 148,00
Justin Gavillet 144,00
Vincent Maltais 78,00
Jacob Allard 76,80
Jordan Caron 52,20
Joakim Daoust Bax 50,00
Ghislain Aubut 48,00
Jeremy Dewetering 32,00
Jr BULLRIDING TOTAL

Bryan Rouillier 2 385,90
Zachary Turcotte 2 225,50
Bret Timmermans 1163,10
Antoine Vincent 315,00
Jessy Martel 296,00
Ben Pever 240,75
Maxime Bernier 216,00
Jacob Gavilet 162,00
Nyko Talon 142,00
Anthony Lambert 130,00
Jessy Houle 116,00
Samuel Meunier 60,00
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